19"GERMANY

EXPORT R A C K

PRODUCTS
LAN (UTR) Sysiam, SELAR Systam, SEOURATY & CaNTREL, FEER CRTE SysEmy,
FrTe/ FriR Systzm, CoAIAL (RE) Sysam, TELERRONE Systzm, EERMANY RACS,
LN RAER, NETWERKING s

Pinke for the perfect Cabling

AVIERIGAN STANDARD




CAT 5E= UTP Cable

\/

Gonductor

Insulation

[305% M. / Pull Box , 1008 M. / Color Box ]

US-9015LSZH (White)
CAT 5E UTP Enhanced CABLE, LSZH

CAT 5E= RJ45 PLUG

(A) US-1001 (Transparent)
CAT 5E RJ45 PLUG, HP
(B) US-6514 (Blue)
CAT 5E Locking Plug Boot

Shiny White FACE PLATE
NN

Us-2311/12/13/14/16
SHINY FACE PLATE, 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 Ports, (White)

Face Plate CHANGERS

y- r~
s
B C

7 &
4
D E F

(A) US-2005

CHANGER For Full Color Panasonic Face Plate
(B) US-2006

CHANGER For Wide Series Panasonic Face Plate
(C) US-2006B

CHANGER For Wide Series Panasonic Face Plate
(D) Us-2107

CHANGER For Magic Bticino Face Plate
(E) US-2108

CHANGER For Matix Bticino Face Plate
(F) US-2109

New Clipsal Face Plate

[305% M. / Reelex ]

US-9035 (White)
CAT 5E F/UTP Enhanced CABLE

CAT 5E= RJ45 JACK

-

(A) US-1005SC1 (White)
CAT 5E RJ45 JACK, Slim
(B) US-1005STF (Blue)
CAT 5E RJ45 JACK, Tool Free

FACE PLATE with Icon & ID Label

US-2001AWH, US-2002AWH
FACE PLATE1, 2 PORT
with ICON & LABEL ID, (White)

FAST JACK & PLUG TOOL

US-8061
Fast Jack and Plug Terminate Tool
(Two in one)

[305" M. / Reelex ]

US-9045 (Black)
CAT 5E UTP, PE OUTDOOR
(Double Jacket)

CAT 5E= PATCH PANEL

$®

Us-3024
CAT 5E PATCH PANEL 24 PORT (1U)
w/Cable Support

FACE PLATE with Shutter,
Icon & ID Label

US-2121A, US-2122A

FACE PLATE1, 2 PORT
with SHUTTER, ICON & LABEL ID , (White)

IMPACT TOOL

=N

TL-3116
IMPACT TOOL with Blade

=il

AMERICAN STANDARD

CAT 5E= UTP OUTDOOR, Drop Wire

'\W

i

[305% M. / Reel in Bx.]

US-9015M (Black)
CAT 5E UTP, PE OUTDOOR w/Drop Wire
(Single Jacket)

CAT 5= PATCH CORD

[1,2,3, 5,10, 15, 20 Meter]

US-5003LZ-4 (Blue) = 1
US-5006LZ-4 (Blue) = 2
US-5010LZ-4 (Blue) = 3 M.

CAT 5E RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD LSZH

WALL BOX

(A) US-2015WH

WALL BOX 2" x 4", White (38 mm.)
(B) US-2016

WALL BOX 2" x 4", White (47 mm.)

UTP CABLE TESTER

(A) TX-1302A
UTP CABLE QUICK SMART TESTER
( New Super-S Series )

(B) TX-1302
UTP Cable Tester
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AMERICAN STANDARD

CAT 6 = UTP (250MHz) Cable CAT 6 = UTP, LSZH, 23AWG

\ ‘/
\\H,"// \ig W

Pair

Pair

Conductor Conductor

Insulation Insulation

Filler Siot Filler Slot

Jacket

Jacket

Ripcord Ripoord

[305% M. / Reelex , 1007 M. / Easy Box | B [305% M. / Reelex , 100R M. / Reelex ]

>

US-9106A (Blue)
CAT 6 UTP w/Cross Filler, 24AWG

(A) US-9106LSZH (White)

(B) US-9106BLSZH (Blue)
CAT 6 UTP (250 MHZ)
w/Cross Filler, 23AWG, LSZH

Gonductor
Insulation
Filler Slot

Inner Jacket

Outer Jacket

Ripeord

[305% M. / Pull Bx. , 100% M. / Easy Box] [305* M, 1008 M / Reel in Bx ]

US-9106MD (Black)
CAT 6 UTP PE OUTDOOR
w/Drop Wire (Double Jacket)

CAT 6 = Locking Plug Boot
v A

X =0 (Transparent), 1(White), 2 (Red), 3 (Green), 4 (Blue), 5 )

US-91060UT (Black)
CAT 6 UTP PE OUTDOOR
w/Filler, 23AWG (Double Jacket)

CAT 6 = RJ45 PLUG w/bar

X =2 (Red), 3 (Green), 4 (Blue), 5

), 6 (Black)

USs-662X
CAT 6 Locking Plug BOOT

(A) US-1002
CAT 6 RJA5PLUG Transparent
2 layer with pre-insert bar
(B) US-1062-X
CAT 6 RJ45 PLUG 2 layer
with pre-insert bar, Crystal

CAT 6 = PATCH CORD
/ 4 \
'& w
L NN A

7S )

ABAN

[1,2, 3, 5,10, 15, 20, 25, 30 Meter]

CAT 6 = COUPLER

|
|

US-4006IL
CAT 6 RJ45 COUPLER
[In-Line or Patch Panel Insert]

US-5101LZ-x (1M))
US-5102LZ-x (2 M.)
US-5103LZ-x (3M)
US-5105LZ-x (5 M.)

CAT 6 RJ45 - RJ45 Patch Cord LSZH
X =1(White), 2 (Red), 3 (Green), 4 (Blue), 5 ( )

\\Q}‘/

Gonductor
Insulation

RIS

—— Filler Siot

[3057 M. / Pull Bx] [305* M. / Roll ]

US-9136LSZH (White)
CAT 6 F/UTP ULTRA SHIELD
w/Cross Filler, 23AWG, LSZH

US-9116LSZH (White)
CAT 6 UTP ULTRA (600 MHz)
w/Cross Filler, 23AWG, LSZH

=11 CAT 6 = UTP OUTDOOR
CAT 6 = UTP OUTDOOR w/Power w/Drop wire &Po
\

[305% M, 1007 M / Reel in Bx ] [3057 M, 100" M / Reel in Bx']

US-9106MW (Black)
CAT 6 UTP PE OUTDOOR
w/Drop Wire + Power Wire

US-9106PW (Black)
CAT 6 UTP PE OUTDOOR
w/Power Wire Cable

CAT 6 = RJ45 JACK, Slim White CAT 6 = PATCH PANEL

(A) US-3124A
CAT 6+ PATCH PANEL 24 PORT (1U)
w/management, Dust Cover, Labeling
(B) US-3148A
CAT 6+ PATCH PANEL 48 PORT (2U)
w/management, Dust Cover, Labeling

US-1006A
CAT 6 RJ45 Slim White JACK
[5 Col-r Changeable]

CAT 6 = TERMINATE TOOL

CAT 6 = RJ45 CRIMP TOOL

eZ

TL-1103R
RJ45, RJ11, HS PLUG CRIMPTOOL

TL-2106

FAST JACK TERMINATE

TOOL for CAT6 JACK

[US-1006A, Col r Changeable Only]
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AMERICAN STANDARD

Jacket
Jacket

Conductor @ ’\ o A endudior | ¥ Condustor
Jacket NS — S \ : Al-Mylar Tape
Drain Wire
[3057 M. / Pull in Box.] [305% M. / Roll ] [3057 M. / Roll ] [3057 M. / Roll, 100% M. / Easy Box ]
US-9156ALSZH (Aqua Blue) US-9146LSZH (Aqua Blue) US-9256LSZH (Aqua Blue) US-9266LSZH (Aqua Blue)
CAT 6A UTP SUPER-S SERIES, LSZH CAT 6A UTP SUPER XG (750 MHZ), LSZH CAT 6A U/FTP XG (500 MHZ), LSZH CAT 6A F/UTP SUPER XG (650 MHZ), LSZH

[Use TL-1106AG Crimp Tool only] = il @f@ [05,1,2,3,5,10M.]
US-1070SG (w/Clear Boot) US-3226A US-1026A US-52XXALZ-9
CAT 6A RJ45 GOLD PLUG CAT 6A PATCH PANEL 24 Port, Super-S CAT 6A UTP SUPER-S UTP CAT 6A PATCH CORD
(UTP / SHIELD HYBRID) w/Cable Management (Staggered) RJ45 JACK, FREE DIECTION ( Super-S Series )

[Field Terminate w/o Tool] [Field Terminate w/o Tool] B

Us-1071S US-3324S (Panel + Jack Staggered) US-1034TFAS (A) US-2121A / US-2122A
Shield CAT 6A RJ45 PLUG, TOOL FREE Shield CAT 6A 24 Port, Auto Shutter Shield CAT 6A RJ45 PLUG, TOOL FREE, FACE PLATE 1, 2 PORT w/Shutter
w/Cable Management (Staggered) Auto Shutter

(B) US-2342A
ANGLE FACE PLATE 2 PORT w/label

- -

(1,2, 3,5,10, 15, 20, 25 Meter) [Use TL-1106AG Crimp Tool only] [CAT6A PLUG Only]
US-4007sIL US-5201SLZ-9 (Aqua Blue) US-1070SG (w/Clear Boot) TL-1106AG
Shield CAT éA In-Line COUPLER, US-5201SLZ-1 (White) CAT 6A RJ45 GOLD PLUG CRIMP TOOL for CAT 6A GOLD PLUG ( Hybrid )
(Usable for Patch Panel) Shield CAT 6A RJ45-RJ45 (UTP / SHIELD HYBRID)

PATCH CORD, XG, LSZH




AMERICAN STANDARD

[1,0007 M. / Roll, 5007 M. / Roll, 100" M. / Easy Box |

(A) CB-1040AB : PV Solar 4 mm?, Black
(B) CB-1040AR : PV Solar 4 mm?, Red

A B

[1,000% M. / Roll, 5007 M. / Roll, 100" M. / Easy Box ]

(A) CB-1060AB : PV Solar 6 mm?, Black
(B) CB-1060AR : PV Solar 6 mm?, Red

ONOHONO

: PATCH CORD 4 mm?,
Black 3,5,10 M.

: PATCH CORD 4 mm?,
Red 3,5,10M.

(A) cB-5054B-X

(B) CB-5054R-X

(B) CB-5056R-xx : RED

(A) CB-5056B-xx : BLACK 6 mm?, Length

xx per Request
6 mm?, Length
xx per Request

[1,000* M. / Rolll

(A) CB-1100AB : PV Solar 10 mm?, Black
(B) CB-1100AR : PV Solar 10 mm?, Red

MC4 Solar CONNECTOR

- =

A

— g

B

(A) CB-1002A : MC4 CONNECTOR
2.5 - 6 mm? (Pair)

(B) CB-1006A : MC4 PANEL CONNECTOR
2.5 - 6 mm? (Pair)

|

CB-1025G : 2.5 mm?, CB-1040G : 4 mm?
CB-1060G : 6 mm?, CB-1100G : 10 mm?

[100* M. / Roll]

TOOL for SOLAR CONNECTOR

=

(A) CB-1084 : MC4 CRIMPING TOOL
(B) CB-1086 : MC4 SPANNER (Pair)

[500 M. /Roll ]

(2 x 18 AWG, 1 Pair, FPL)

(B) CB-0218 (2 x 18 AWG, 1 Pair, FPL), Shield
(C) CB-0216 (2 x 16 AWG, 1 Pair, FPL), Shield
(D) CB-0214P (2 x 14 AWG, 1 Pair, Outdoor)

(A) CB-0118

[500 M. / Roll, 100 M. / Roll']

(A) CB-0801 (Non Sheathed 1.5 mm?,1C)
(A) CB-0802 (Non Sheathed 2.5 mm?,1C)
(B) CB-0021 (Unshield 2 x 1.5 mm? , 1 Pair)
(B) CB-0025 (Unshield 2 x 2.5 mm? , 1 Pair)

LINK BAS CABLE

[500 M. / Roll]

(A) CB-0322A (Shield 2 x22 AWG, 1 Pair)
(B) CB-0318A (Shield 2x18 AWG, 1 Pair)
(C) CB-0316A (Shield 2 x16 AWG, 1 Pair)
(D) CB-0422A (Shield 4 x 22 AWG, 2 Pair)
(E) CB-0418A (Shield 4 x 18 AWG, 2 Pair)

LINK BAS CABLE

[500 M. / Roll]

(A) CB-0318AP (Shield 2 x 18 AWG, 1 Pair)
(B) CB-0418AP (Shield 4 x 18 AWG, 2 Pair)

SPEAKER CABLE LiYCY CONTROL CABLE MULTICORE CONTROL CABLE HO5V-K, HO7V-K

[100 M. / Spool]

(A) CB-0514W (Better than VTF 2.5 mm?)

Round SPEAKER 2C, 14 AWG, 105 - Strand, White

(A) CB-0516W (Better than VTF 1.5 mm?)

Conductor
Insuiation

Drain Wire
Brsic Shied

< Jackel

[500 M./ Roll ]

CB-30XX
LiYCY CONTROL CABLE
2,4,6,8,10,16 Core

ﬁ LNk MULTHCORE CABLE

A

PAIR CABLE
T Nk T
“"/ .
[500 M. /Roll ]

(A) CB-0244A (UL-2464)

Multi - Core 4 Core, Double Shield 24 AWG

(B) CB-0253A (UL-2919)

M

C =B (Black) , R (Red)
[500 M. /Roll]

CB-40XX-C
HO7V-K ULTRA FLEX, SINGLE CORE

Round SPEAKER 2C, 16 AWG, 65 - Strand, White 0.5 mm?, 0.75 mm?, 1.0 mm? Multi - Pair 4 Pair, Single Shield, 24 AWG

(B) ¢B-0501 Transparent Flat Speaker 2 x 1.5 mm?
(B) CB-0502 Transparent Flat Speaker 2 x 2.5 mm?
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Optical Fiber

Tight Buffer

Aramid Yam

FRLSZH
Outer Jacket

Singlemode Cable
UFC920xLSZH, 0Ss2,
Multimode Cable
UFC52xxLSZH, OM2, 50 /125 pm
UFC42xx, OM3, 50 /125 ym
UFC32xx, OM4, 50 /125 ym

9 /125 ym

Optical Fiber
Jelly

Loose Tube

FRP

Ripcord

Water Blocking Yam
Corrugated Steel Tape Amored
Filler Rod

Water Blocking E-Glass Yam
HDPE Outer Sheath

',/ : mmARgS—S

UFC97xxA, SM 9/125 pm,
Singlemode MINI ARSS

Loose Tube
Optca Fiber

Water Bioking G Filing
Glass Yar with Walar Blocking

YrRosisant, FRLSZH,
Olter Jacket

Ripcord

Singlemode Cable
UFC93xx, 0Ss2,
Multimode Cable

UFC53xx, OM2, 50 /125 um
UFC43xx, OM3, 50 /125 um
UFC33xx, OM4, 50 /125 pm

9 /125 um

Jelly
Optical Fiber
Loose Tube
Ripeord

Centra Shéngin Member
Water Blocking E-Glass Yam
Filler Rod

Water Blocking Tape

Water Blocking Yarn

UFC97xxMA, SM 9/125 pm,

Corrugated Steel Tape Armored
HDPE Outer Sheath
Binder & Wrapping

ARSS

Loose Tube
Optical Fiver

Water Blocking Gel Filing
Comugated Steel Amored
Glass Yo with Water Bocking

UV-Resistant, FRALSZH,
uter Jacket

Ripeord

Singlemode Cable
UFC93xxA, OS2,
Multimode Cable
UFC53xxA, OM2, 50/125 ym
UFC43xxA, OM3, 50/125 um
UFC33xxA, OM4, 50/125 pm

9 /125 pm

ADSS, ALL DIELECTRIC SELF SUPPORT

Optical Fiber

Water Blocking E-Glass Yam
Ripcord

Water Blocking Tape
Strength Member FRP
HDPE Outer Sheath

Filler Rod

UFC97xxMN : SM 9/125 pm,

MINI

ADSS

——— Vassngar Do it

+0PE Ol kot
g

(A) UFC95xxDSA, OS2  9/125 pm,
Singlemode SINGLE Tube

UFC55xxDSA, OM2 50/125 pm,
Multimode SINGLE Tube

(B) UFC95xxMDA, SM  9/125 um,
Singlemode 3-TWISTD Tube

ADSS, ALL DIELECTRIC SELF SUPPORT

Jelly
Opical Fiber
Loose Tube
Ripcord

FRP
Central Strength Member
Water Blocking E-Glass Yam
Filler Rod

Water Blocking Tape. HDPE Outer Sheath

Water Blocking Yarm Binder & Wrapping

ADSS

UFC97xxCM : SM 9/125 um,

Singlemode MULTI-TUBE Singlemode MINI ADSS

6-36F FOU SLIDE Deep 25 em: -4 FOU WALL MOUNT BOX

LY =<9

Singlemode MULTI TUBE

FIBER OPTIC SNAP-IN ADAPTER PLATE

Y/

(A) UF-2010A : 6-24F (2 Snap-In) Rack
mount SLIDE, D 25 Cm.
(B) UF-2011A : 6-36F (3 Snap-In) Rack
mount SLIDE, D 25 Cm.

(A) UF-2012A : 6-24F (2 Snap-In) Rack
mount DRAWER, 1U

(B) UF-2013A : 6-36F (3 Snap-In) Rack
mount DRAWER, 1U

(A) UF-2022A : 6-24F (2 Snap-In) Wall
Mount BOX

(B) UF-2024A : 6-48F (4 Snap-In) Wall
Mount BOX

A

(A) UF-2166SM : 3 SC Duplex Snap-In (SM & MM)
(A) UF-2266SM : 6 SC Duplex Snap-In (SM & MM)

(B) UF-2122SM : 3 LC Duplex Snap-In (SM & MM)
(B) UF-2222SM : 6 LC Duplex Snap-In (SM & MM)

(C) UF-2200 : BLANK Snap-In Adapter Plate

SC & LC FIBER CONNECTOR SC, LC, FC, FIBER PIGTAIL ST, FC, PATCH CORD SC, LC, PATCH CORD

(A) UF-0005SM : SC Simplex, SM  (Blue)
(A) UF-0006SM: SC Duplex, SM (Blue)
(B) UF-0002D:  LC Duplex, MM (lvory)

(B) UF-0002DSM : LC Duplex, SM (Blue)

(A) UFP960Sx1-1.5 : SC Pigtail SM/0S2,
UPC, 1.50 M.

(A) UFP920Sx1-1.5 : LC Pigtail SM/0S2,
UPC, 1.50 M.

(A) UFP980Sx1-1.5 : FC Pigtail SM/0OS2,
UPC, 1.50 M.

(B) UFP960S22-1.5: SC/APC Pigtail,
SM/0S2 for FTTx

(A) UFP944D31-03: ST-ST Patch Cord OS2,
Duplex 3M.,, UPC

(B) UFP948D31-03 : ST-FC Patch Cord OS2,
Duplex 3M.,, UPC

(C) UFP988D31-03 : FC-FC Patch Cord OS2,

Duplex 3M.,, UPC

(C) UFP988D32-03 : FC-FC Patch Cord OS2,

Duplex 3M., APC

n

(A) UFP966D31-03 : SC-SC Patch Cord OS2
Duplex

(B) UFP962D31-03 : SC-LC Patch Cord OS2
Duplex

(C) UFP9222D31-03 : LC-LC Patch Cord OS2
Duplex

(D) UFP562D31-03 : SC-LC Patch Cord OM2
Duplex

(E) UFP522D31-03 : LC-LC Patch Cord OM2
Duplex

(F) UFP462D31-03 : SC-LC Patch Cord OM3
Duplex
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AMERICAN STANDARD American Standard
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(A) UFH992x : OVAL FTTR Super-S Cable (A) UFH930xR : ROUND Distribution Cable (A) UF-4084A : FDU 24-48F Slide, Rack Mount UFH3112 : FTTR DISTRIBUTION UNIT
(B) UFH952x : FLAT Stranded Drop Cable (B) UFH950xR : ROUND Stranded Drop Cable (B) UF-2166SM/APC : 3SC Duplex Snap-In, w/12 SC/apc & Pigtail
(C) UFH951xM : FLAT Solid Drop Cable (C) UFH950xRA : ROUND ARMORED, Solid SM/Apc, 6F UFH3113 : FTTR DISTRIBUTION UNIT
Drop Cable (C) UF-2266SM/APC : 6SC Duplex Snap-In, w/24 SC/aApc & Pigtail
SM/apc, 12F

FTTx / FTTR TERMINAL BOX & OUTLET FTTR SMART OUTLET PIGTAIL for FTTrR FIBER OPTIC FTTH

\“‘i/’i, .,
Ve
e A o
. A B
UFH3002 : 4F, FTTR OUTDOOR TERMINAL (A) UFH3110 : FTTR SMART OUTLET 1 Port (A) UFP960S02-1.5 (900 mm) UFH3020
Box w/ 2 SC/ APC Super-S Series (B) UFP960S22-1.5 (2.0 mm) FTTH PROFESSIONAL TOOL

8 P Met
(B) UFH3111:FTTR SMART{OUTLET 2 Port SC/apC Pigtail OS2 Simplex w/Power Meter
Super-S Series

il pl <SR O IOOESTESTER
FIBER OPTIC DOME CLOSURE FIBER OPTIC FUSION SPLICES FIBER OPTIC FUSION SPLICES
ﬁgﬁ >

(A) UF-3041 :12 Core Horizontal Type (A) UF-3022A: 24 Core Dome Type UF-2841 UF-2842A

Closure . Closure F.O MINI ADVANCE SPLICES SET F.O PROFESSIONAL SPLICES SET
(B) UF-3042A : 24 Core Horizontal Type

Closure (B) SV-2252A-12 : Fusion Splice Protector

Sleeve, OD. 2.5 mm.

FIBER OPTIC OTDR FIBER OPTIC OTDR FIBER OPTIC POWER METER

8

A B c
UF-2872 : F.O HANDHELD ODTR 100 Km. UF-2874 : FO. PROFESSIONAL OTDR 100 Km. (A) UF-2891: F.O ADVANCE POWER METER UF-2883 : VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR for
(1310/1550 nm) (1310/1550/1625 nm), Full Option (B) UF-2893 : F.O LIGHT SOURCE 850/1300 ST, SC, FC 7 Km.

(C) UF-2894 : F.O LIGHT SOURCE 1310/1550
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AMERICAN STANDARD

o ¥
’: [500 M. /Reel in Bx, 100 M!/ Easy Bx ] ’\ ‘ @ [500 M. /Roll, 100 M!/ Easy Bx ] E [500 M. / Reel in Bx] ks T [500 M. / Roll]
(A) CB-0106A (Indoor, Black) CB-0106AWA (w/Power) CB-0106AP (Outdoor) CB-0106AM (w/Messenger)
RG 6/U Cable, 95% Shield, Black Jacket RG 6/U, 95% Shield, Black w/CCA Power Wire RG 6/U Cable, 95% Shield, Black PE Jacket RG 6/U 95% Shield, Black PE w/Messenger
(B) CB-0106A-WH (Indoor, White) [500 M. / Roll]

RG 6/U Cable, 95% Shield, White Jacket

RG 6 OUTDOOR w/MESSENGER + POWER RG 11 MAIN INDOOR RG 11 MAIN OUTDOOR

R 2 %
E @ [500 M. /Roll, 100 M/ Easy Bx ] E T@ [500 M. / Roll]

CB-0106APWA (w/Power) CB-0106AMWA (Messenger+Power) CB-0111A (White) CB-0111AP (Black)
RG 6/U 95% Shield, Black PE w/CCA Power Wire  RG 6/U 95% Shield, Black w/Messenger & CCA RG 11/U, 90% Shield, Indoor, White Jacket RG 11/U, 90% Shield, Outdoor, Black Jacket
Power)

[500 M. / Roll] [500 M. / Roll]

MODULAR RJ45 INSERT BNC PLUG RG6 CONNECTOR

RG FLEXIBLE COAXIAL MINI PANEL for COAXIAL

N @ ;‘ — =
A A B A
. S
L e _—
' C EESE sy — -
A =¥ e
" § c D B c
(A) CB-0106F (Patch Cord) US-2510A (W 26 xD 6.0 xH 6.5Cm.) (A) US-2204 (BNC) (A) UC-0026 (Crimp Type), RG 6
Flex Stranded 75 ohm, White 10 Port Mini PANEL w/Support Box (B) US-2209 (F-Type) (B) UC-0046 (Compression
(B) CB-0104F (Elevator) (C) US-2207A (TV Socket) Water Proof), RG 6
Flex Stranded 75 ohm, Black (D) US-2201 (Blank) (C) UC-0036 (Female Crimp)
MODULAR RJ45 INSERT BNC JACK, RG 6

F-TYPE MALE RG6 CONNECTOR BNC, TV, F-TYPE CABLE ASSEMBLY COAXIAL CRIMP TOOL COAXIAL STRIPPING & COMPRESSION
" ,/ : \ / \
i+ g ( A g .

(A) UC-0062 (Twist Type) (A) UC-7130-xx (BNC to BNC) (A) UC-8116A (RG 6, RG59) (A) UC-8145 (Stripping Tool)
(B) UC-0064 (Crimp Type) (B) UC-7120-xx (F-Type to F-Type) Crimp Tool BNC & F-Type & PAL of RG 6 &RG59  (B) TC-2315 (Compression Tool)
(C) UC-0066 (Compression Water Proof) () UC-7150-xx (PAL TV to PAL TV) (B) UC-8118A (RG 11, RG58)
F-Type, Male Connector (xx = 01, 03, 05 Meter) Crimp Tool BNC of RG 11 and RG 58
Cable Assembly



AMERICAN STANDARD

meore caa TEY G
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==
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TG iee

[100% M. / Easy Box , 500R M. / Roll ]

UL-1022 TIEV 0.5 mm. 2C
UL-1024 TIEV 0.5 mm. 4C

UL-1032 TIEV 0.65 mm., 2C
UL-1034 TIEV 0.65 mm., 4C

TELEPHONE PLUG & Hand Set

Yellow

(A) UL-3011 RJ11 Telephone Plug
(B) UL-3004 Hand Set Plug

TELEPHONE TERMINAL MODULE LABEL

TR TR

L—l—-a—u

B

(A) UL-4311 (10 Pair)
CONNECTION MODULE

(B) UL-4321 (10 Pair)
DISCONNECTION MODULE

CROSS-CONNECT STEEL STEEL CABINET, WALL MOUNT

(A) UL-6103 30 Pair CABINET
(B) UL-6203 60 Pair CABINET
(C) UL-6206 120 Pair CABINET

[200* M. / Roll |

UL-1102 (0.50 mm., 1 Pair)
UL-1112  (0.65 mm., 1 Pair)
FIG 8 UTP DROP WIRE CABLE

TELEPHONE RJ11 OUTLET

— s
L IR
b~ =
A .
y 1
8y
. o B

(A) UL-3016 (White)

RJ11 Telephone OUTLET, Tool Free
(8) UL-3018 (White)

RJ11 Telephone OUTLET

(A) UL-4601

Label Holder, Mount on Frame
(B) UL-4631

Hinged Label, Mount on Module

e

(A) UL-6030 Cabinet for 1x 3 pos. BMF
(B) UL-6111 Cabinet for 1x 11 pos. BMF
(C) UL-6112 Cabinet for 2 x 11 pos. BMF

(ﬁ(.

ety g

[100% M. / Easy Box ]

Us-8951 (RJ11-RJ11, 1 M))
Us-8952 (RJ11-RJ11, 2 M.)
Us-8953 (RJ11-RJ11,3 M)
TELEPHONE PATCH CORD

UL-0002 (24 AWG)
Jumper Wire, White-Red 2C.
UL-0044 (28 AWG)
FLAT Telephone 4C Cable

SHINY FACE PLATE INDOOR PLASTIC BOX

(A) UL-7601 30 Pair TC Box, w/BMF
(B) UL-7602 50 Pair TC Box, w/BMF
(C) UL-7603 100 Pair TC Box, w/BMF

(A) US-2311 (White)

FACE PLATE 1 PORT, SHINY
(B) US-2312 (White)

FACE PLATE 2 PORT, SHINY

MAGAZINE and ARRESTER INSERTION TOOL

AR
Nt

(A) UL-5110
Telephone MAGAZINE 10 Pair, Empty
(B) UL-5317
3 Pole ARRESTER with fail-safe
(C) UL-5411
Telephone MAGAZINE 10 Pair, Load Arrester

- #a

(A) UL-8201 BMF 1 Pos.
(B8) UL-8203 BMF 3 Pos.
(C) UL-8206 BMF 6 Pos.
(D) UL-8211 BMF 11 Pos.

UL-8802 (Connection & Cutting)
INSERTION TOOL with Sensor

Li2sss022a
XY YYYY Yy
TTTTTTTTTT

(A) UL-7703 30 Pair with BMF
(B) UL-7705 50 Pair with BMF
(C) UL-7710 100 Pair with BMF
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19"GERMANY

EXPORT R A C K

YEARS

19"GERMAN RACK, G3 Series 19"GERMAN RACK, G4 Series 19"GERMAN RACK, G8 Series 19"GERMAN WALL RACK, G1 Series 19"WALL RACK OUTDOOR, G2 Series
Front Door Rear Door Front Door Rear Door Front Door Rear Door B c
G3-x000x (Acrylic Door) G4-xxxxx (Server Rack) G8-x00xxB/DDB (Data CenterRack)  (A) G1-60xxx (3 Part) G2-60xxxOUT (Outdoor)
19"GERMAN CABINET RACK 19"GERMAN SERVER RACK 19"GERMAN DATA CENTER RACK 19"GERMAN WALL RACK 6, 9, 12U 19"GERMAN WALL RACK OUTDOOR
15, 27, 36, 39, 42, 45U 15, 27, 36, 39, 42, 45U 27,42, 45U (D = 40, 50, 60 cm.) 6,9,12U
(B) G1-60xxxF (Front Perforate) (D = 40, 50, 60 cm.)
19"GERMAN WALL RACK 6, 9, 12U T
(D = 40, 50, 60 cm.)
(C) G1-60xxxP (Perforate Door)
19"GERMAN WALL RACK 6, 9, 12U
(D = 40, 50, 60 cm.)
MINI STEEL BOX, Gé6 Series 19"GERMAN OPEN & TELECOM RACK AC POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPONET SHELF HEAVY DUTY FAN

A

@

>
[

A B £
G6-30030 / G6-30030B (A) GO-600xx G7-00002 (2 TIS Outlet) (A) G7-01025 (A) G7-05001 (1x @4")
19"GERMAN MINI BOX 30 cm. 19"GERMAN OPEN RACK 27, 36, 42U (A) G7-00004 (4 TIS Outlet) Front Fix Shelf Deep 25 cm. (B) G7-05002 (2 x @4")
w/Shelf (Gray / Black) (B) GO-619xx (B) G7-00006 (6 TIS Outlet) (B) G7-02045 / G7-02065 (C) G7-05003 (3 x @4")
G6-40040 / G6-40040B 19"GERMAN TELECOM RACK 27, 36, (C) G7-00008 (8 TIS Outlet) Fix Shelf for RACK 60 cm / 80 cm
19"GERMAN MINI BOX 40 cm. 420 (D) G7-00012 (12 TIS Outlet) (C) G7-03045 / G7-03065
w/Shelf (Gray / Black) (E) G7-00020 (20 TIS Outlet) Slide Shelf for RACK 60 cm / 80 cm

19" LINK RACK & CCTV CABINET

A I

Front Door Rear Door Front Door Rear Door Front Door Rear Door B [
CH-xxxxxGS CH-xxxXXGW CH-xxxxxCW (A) CW1-60xxxG (Glass 40 cm), 1 Part
19"LINK GLASS RACK 15, 27, 36, 42U 19"LINK GLASS-WAVE RACK 15, 27, 42U 19"LINK CURVE-WAVE RACK 15, 27, 42U CW2-60xxxG (Glass 50, 60 cm), 2 Part

(B) CW1-60xxxW (Wave 40 cm), 1 Part

CW2-60xxxW (Wave 50, 60 cm), 2 Part
(C) CW2-60xxx C (Curve 50, 60 cm), 2 Part

19"LINK NETWORK RACK PDU (POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT) COMPONET SHELF HEAVF DUTY FAN / OUTDOOR CABINET,
P
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A B c D B c

(A) CN-61142 (A) CH-10304A (4 TIS Outlet) (A) CK-12250 / CH-12350 (A) CK-80104 (1x@4”) (A) UV-9002

19" LINK NETWORK RACK 42U (B) CH-10306A ( 6 TIS Outlet) Front Mount Shell Deep 25 cm/35 cm (B) CK-81204 (2x@4") (H68 x W43 x D15.8 cm), IP 43
(B) CN-61150 (C) CH-10312A (12 TIS Outlet) (B) CK-20350 / CK-20550 (C) CK-81304 (3x@4") (B) UV-9010S

STEEL BASE (D) CH-10320A (20 TIS Outlet) Fix Shell for RACK 60 cm/80 cm (H68 x W43 x D25 cm), IP 43
(C) CN-61158 (C) CK-40350 / CK-40550 (C) UV-9012H

Vertical Management for Network Slide Shelf for RACK 60 cm/80 cm (H68 x W46.8 x D26.8 cm), IP 54

Rack 42U UV-9012H-SUS

(H68 x W46.8 x D26.8 cm), Stainless



AMERICAN STANDARD

C
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UT-0216E UT-0216E-SM
Lo . E el -

(A) UT-0216E (2 km.)
10/100 CONVERTER RJ45 to SC (mm)
(B) UT-0216E-SM30 (30 km.)
10/100 CONVERTER RJ45 to SC (sm)

L2 Managed GIGABIT PoE SWITCH INDUSTRIAL PoE GIGABI T SWITCH LITE MANAGED INDUSTRIAL PoE

(A) PSG-5008A (8 PoE + 2 SFP, AC125W)
8-Port L2 Managed GIGABIT PoE SWITCH

(B) PSG-5116A (16 PoE + 2 SFP, AC330W)
16-Port L2 Managed GIGABIT PoE SWITCH

(C) PSG-5124+ (24 PoE + 2 SFP, AC330W)
24-Port L2 Managed GIGABIT PoE SWITCH

(A) UT-9125D-00 (MM, 550 m. for ALL)

UT-9125DHP-00 (MM, 550 m. for HP/Aruba)

(B) UT-9125D-10 (SM, 10 Km. for ALL)

UT-9125DHP-10  (SM, 10 Km. for HP/Aruba)

(C) UT-9125D-40 (SM, 40 Km. for ALL)

UT-9125DHP-40 (SM, 40 Km. for HP/Aruba)

1.25G SFP TRANSCEIVER MODULE

UT100

B [ D (o

(A) PG-2008A (8 GE) (A) PSG-3104A (4 PoE, AC60W)
(B) PG-2126A (24 GE + 2 SFP) (B) PSG-3108A ( 8 PoE, AC140W)
(C) PG-4010A (8 GE +2SFP;Managed) (C) PSG-3124A (24 PoE + 2 SFP, AC380W)
(D) PG-4026A (24 GE + SFP ; Managed) GIGABIT PoE SWITCH
GIGABIT NETWORK SWITCH

(A) UT-1300A (Mini)
1000 Mbps MINI RJ45 to SFP Slot
(B) UT-1310A (Enhance)
10/100/1000 ENHANCE RJ45 to SFP Slot
(€) UT-1310HA (Hardened)
10/100/1000 HARDENED RJ45 to SFP Slot

Wi-Fi ACCESS POINT

A\
A B >" ad d
C

(A) PS-1010 (1 PoE + 1 SFP, AC90W) (A) PS-3140 (4 PoE + 1RJ, 1 SFP) (A) PA-3120A (Indoor AP w/PoE)
(B) PS-1020 (2 PoE + 1 SFP, AC90W) 4-Port Lite Managed GIGABIT, AC90W) (B) PA-3220  (Outdoor/Indoor AP
(C) PS-1040T (4 PoE +1RJ + 1SFP, AC90W) (B) PS-3180 (8 PoE +2 SFP) w/PoE)
(D) PS-1080 (4 PoE + 2 SFP, AC9OW) 8-Port Lite Managed GIGABIT, ACP0W)

(C) PA-3610 (Indoor Wi-Fi 6 AP)

Wi-Fi ACCESS POINT

10G SFP+ TRANSCEIVER MODULE
A B
f £ y

1.25G SFP COPPER TRANSCEIVER

(A) UT-9310A-00
(B) UT-9310A-10

(MM, 300 m. for All)
(SM, 10 Km. for All)

(A) UT-9125T (RJ45, 10/100/1000)
SFP1.25G Transceiver 10/100/1000 Base T

(B) UT-9125TSD (RJ45, 1000)
SFP1.25G Transceiver 1000 Base T

+ 1550, 20 Km)
(B) UT-9114WD-20- (Tx 1550 / Rx
1310, 20 Km)

1.25G SFP BI-DI SINGLE FIBER

(A) UT-9113WD-20] (Tx 1310 / Rx

(C) UT-9310HP-00 (MM, 300 m. for HP/Aruba)
(D) UT-9310HP-10  (SM, 10 Km. for HP/Aruba)
10G SFP+ TRANSCEIVER MODULE

“ig =Y
R} Qz)h///;l % \(@})
A B
i

UT-4206 (2 km)

RS-422/485 to FO SC (MM) CONVERTER
UT-4206SM-30 (30 km)
RS-422/485 to FO SC (SM) CONVERTER

(A) UT-8006  (Protector level 0)

(B) UT-8010  (Protector level 1)

(C) UT-8022  (Protector level 2)

(D) UT-8088  (Protector level 3)
PoE SURGE PROTECTOR

PS-0122SET (PS-0120T + PS-0121R)
1-Port FAST EoC w/PoE Converter w/Adapter

(A) PS-8613

Gigabit PoE 30W Injector
(B) PS-8721BLK

PoE Cable Separator 9-24V
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